Bike & Run du Comminges

Dimanche 3 avril 2016
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Coureur 1

PUIG Mathieu
BOISSENIN Stéphane
KLEIN Jean Philippe
BOUDEAU Jocelin
GOBBO Florian
LAUNAY Alexandre
HUET Ludovic
TISTOUNET Jéréme
MARIONNEAU Mylene
DURR Stéphanie
CHOURREAU Vincent
DAULT Arnaud
RIQUEZA Pascal
MARIONNEAU Fanny
SARRIEU Patrick
GUERACHLI Rachel
DELBOUYS Vincent
LABELLE Zohra

DE MONLEON Julien
CHAUBARD Serge
LINE Aurélien

CLEMENCEAU Sébastien

LEGENDRE Dominique
ROHAUT Brice
RENOU Pierre
ROUSSELON Chantal
MEYNARD Frédéric
ZAMUNER CARINE

TAILLEBRESSE Marie-Noélle

BERTRAND Jean Luc
SANNIER Nicolas
FERRIS Caroline

LE DIOURON HOURNE
LOUIS Roger

DNS COMPIGNE Olivier

Coureur 2

BRUGUIERE Franck
MAINE Patrick

PUJOL Laurent
MATHERN Sylvain
BECKER Thomas
BARRET sebastien
LOPEZ Olivier
SURRE Thibault
MARMORET Marion
GUARDIA Vincent
CHOURREAU Xavier
ESCOUBAS Christophe
BOUDES Lionel
MARIONNEAU Franck
BERNADET Patrick

MONCHECOURT Audrey

LECAILLON Julien
LABELLE Gérard
SERVAT Alexandre
CHAUBARD Christophe
TALAVERA Jean-Michel
DUFRAISSE Julien
CLIMENT Eric
ROHAUT Jules
BARRERE Patrick
MASSOUNE Cedrique
MORALES Vanessa
ANNERE CATHY

TAILLEBRESSE Clément

BERTRAND Thomas
MICOLO Raphaél
MARLOT Annabelle
REICHERT Claire
GENDREU Béatrice

RUSQUES Mathieu

La passion du running

Temps

00:38:00
00:40:21
00:41:08
00:41:25
00:41:42
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00:44:28
00:44:48
00:45:12
00:45:18
00:45:48
00:46:12
00:46:40
00:46:49
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00:47:50
00:47:57
00:48:29
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00:49:34
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00:52:25
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00:52:39
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00:55:12

00:56:08
00:57:34
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00:58:22
00:59:58

DNS

Cat. /cat
H 1
H 2
H 3
H 4
H 5
H 6
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F 1
MX 1
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H 11
MX 2
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F 2
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MX 3
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